
JUOKSUJEN RANKING     
SM M/N22-19 21.-23.8.2020 KEMI (päivitetty 21.8.)   
     
Juoksujen ranking     
      
N19 100m     
404 Johanna Kylmänen Raision Kuula 11,82 11,77  
244 Kerttu Latvala Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu 12,04 11,77  
197 Jenna Kokkonen Kajaanin Kipinä 12,07 11,87  

90 Sara Siltala Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 12,23 12,23  
299 Tanja Kokkonen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 12,23 12,13  

88 Petra Häggqvist Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 12,36 12,36  
253 Sonja Stång Kuivasjärven Aura 12,39 12,35  
387 Vilma Lindroos Porin Tarmo 12,46 12,45  
500 Edit Nurminen Turun Urheiluliitto 12,56 12,56  
188 Laura Koivisto Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 12,57 12,52  
471 Stiina Kokkonen Tampereen Urheilijat -38 12,60 12,60  

73 Silja Jaatinen Helsingfors IFK 12,61 12,61  
114 Jessica Laxen IF Sibbo-Vargarna 12,63 12,63  
127 Juulia Kokko Imatran Urheilijat 12,63 12,31  
263 Kiia Paanila Kuopion Reipas 12,71 12,42  
460 Venla Väliharju Tampereen Pyrintö 12,73 12,56  

6 Neea Puskala Ähtärin Urheilijat 12,81 12,61  
256 Ilona Kamunen Kuivasjärven Aura 12,91 12,91  

50 Laura Koivukoski Eurajoen Veikot 12,92 12,92  
89 Eeva Samberg Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 12,95 12,95  

378 Pinja Purola Oulun Pyrintö 12,95 12,90  
212 Roosa Pirinen Karhulan Katajaiset 12,97 12,97  
548 Cornelia Berg Vasa IS 12,98 12,89  
152 Anniina Haapala Joutsan Pommi 12,99 12,99  
559 Tiina Taskinen Veitsiluodon Kisaveikot 13,01 12,83  
437 Suvi Heikkinen Suomussalmen Rasti 13,04 12,97  
257 Pihla Kinnunen Kuivasjärven Aura 13,06 12,96  
487 Nea Rekola Turun Toverit 13,06 13,02  

13 Ellinoora Ylimäki Alatornion Pirkat 13,15 12,79  
354 Pritne Lember Noormarkun Nopsa 13,15 12,66  

86 Roosa Toivonen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 13,16 13,16  
465 Lotta Alasaukko-Oja Tampereen Pyrintö 13,19 12,64  
386 Aino Rajanen Pohjan Koitto 13,26 13,26  
473 Anni Vähäkoski Tampereen Urheilijat -38 13,35 13,35  
189 Kerttu Kinnunen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 13,42 13,42  
245 Ella Perälä Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu 13,55 13,25  
213 Senni Salorinne Karhulan Katajaiset 13,59 13,59  
136 Emma Kuikka Janakkalan Jana 13,79 13,60  
303 Sofia Lindholm Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet  12,19  

      
 
     



N19 200m 
404 Johanna Kylmänen Raision Kuula 24,32 24,32  
244 Kerttu Latvala Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu 24,67 24,35  
383 Emma Mäkikallio Pohjan Koitto 24,84 24,84  

90 Sara Siltala Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 24,88 24,88  
197 Jenna Kokkonen Kajaanin Kipinä 25,39 24,43  
263 Kiia Paanila Kuopion Reipas 25,46 25,42  
387 Vilma Lindroos Porin Tarmo 25,61 25,58  

76 Sandra Piippo-Pinho Helsingfors IFK 25,70 25,69  
384 Laura Kemppainen Pohjan Koitto 25,77 25,77  

88 Petra Häggqvist Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 25,97 25,97  
73 Silja Jaatinen Helsingfors IFK 25,98 25,98  

500 Edit Nurminen Turun Urheiluliitto 25,99 25,99  
471 Stiina Kokkonen Tampereen Urheilijat -38 26,01 26,01  
212 Roosa Pirinen Karhulan Katajaiset 26,77 26,77  
378 Pinja Purola Oulun Pyrintö 26,78 26,78  
548 Cornelia Berg Vasa IS 26,83 26,83  

89 Eeva Samberg Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 26,84 26,84  
437 Suvi Heikkinen Suomussalmen Rasti 26,87 26,87  
179 Johanna Kulmala Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 27,10 26,65  
256 Ilona Kamunen Kuivasjärven Aura 27,16 27,16  
410 Anni Lähdemäki Riihimäen Kisko 27,21 27,21  
409 Sinja Sarasto Riihimäen Kisko 27,33 27,33  

11 Eucabeth Kivikangas Alajärven Ankkurit 27,34 26,21  
152 Anniina Haapala Joutsan Pommi 27,46 27,20  
487 Nea Rekola Turun Toverit 27,78 26,79  
245 Ella Perälä Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu 28,18 27,83  
555 Judit Schwarz Veikkolan Veikot 28,36 27,39  
213 Senni Salorinne Karhulan Katajaiset 28,79 28,02  
136 Emma Kuikka Janakkalan Jana 28,85 28,10  

6 Neea Puskala Ähtärin Urheilijat  26,71  
13 Ellinoora Ylimäki Alatornion Pirkat  26,09  

      
N19 400m     
404 Johanna Kylmänen Raision Kuula 56,43 55,50  
383 Emma Mäkikallio Pohjan Koitto 56,47 56,47  
359 Erin Karjalahti Nurmijärven Yleisurheilu 58,03 57,40  

69 Vilma Hakala Helsingfors IFK 58,30 58,30  
297 Riina Heikkonen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 58,49 57,46  

29 Meeri Salomaa Esbo IF  58,63 (400m aj 60,66) 
384 Laura Kemppainen Pohjan Koitto 59,57 59,57  
198 Kaisa Isokääntä Kalajoen Junkkarit 59,78 59,78  
373 Marianna Liukkonen Oulun Pyrintö 59,94 59,94  
234 Rosa Salonen Kenttäurheilijat -58 1.00,45 59,20  
454 Pihla Aro Tampereen Pyrintö 1.02,59 1.02,59  
267 Marianne Myllylä Kuusamon Erä-Veikot 1.02,71 1.02,69  
540 Madeleine Glasberg Vasa IS 1.02,79 57,91  
470 Siiri Heiskanen Tampereen Urheilijat -38 1.04,13 1.03,80  



405 Linnea Loukola Raision Kuula 1.04,15 1.04,15  
56 Justiina Juntunen Gamlakarleby IF 1.05,63 1.05,39  

179 Johanna Kulmala Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat  1.02,28  
487 Nea Rekola Turun Toverit  1.04,77  

      
N19 800m     
180 Alisa Virtanen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2.11,06 2.09,68  
297 Riina Heikkonen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2.12,19 2.12,19  
209 Enni Katajalaakso Kannuksen Ura 2.12,47 2.12,47  

46 Ella Koskiniemi Espoon Tapiot 2.14,60 2.14,60  
298 Moona Korkealaakso Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet  2.11,69  
280 Pinja Kotinurmi Lahden Ahkera 2.16,98 2.12,68  
373 Marianna Liukkonen Oulun Pyrintö 2.20,10 2.20,10  
147 Veera Kontkanen Joensuun Kataja 2.20,40 2.20,40  
198 Kaisa Isokääntä Kalajoen Junkkarit 2.21,31 2.21,31  
267 Marianne Myllylä Kuusamon Erä-Veikot 2.22,45 2.22,45  
424 Ella Kainulainen Savonlinnan Riento 2.23,18 2.19,62  

48 Viivi Patronen Espoon Tapiot 2.23,44 2.23,44  
501 Nelli Hiippavuori Turun Urheiluliitto 2.27,48 2.27,40  

53 Alisa Pennanen Forssan Salama 2.29,36 2.28,34  
56 Justiina Juntunen Gamlakarleby IF 2.29,87 2.23,68  

470 Siiri Heiskanen Tampereen Urheilijat -38 2.31,54 2.31,54  
57 Kaisla Keiski Gamlakarleby IF 2.34,47 2.34,47  

541 Sofia Fogström Vasa IS  2.24,90  
      
      
N19 100m aidat     
253 Sonja Stång Kuivasjärven Aura 13,82 13,82  
299 Tanja Kokkonen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 13,95 13,95  
359 Erin Karjalahti Nurmijärven Yleisurheilu 14,19 14,19  
471 Stiina Kokkonen Tampereen Urheilijat -38 14,23 14,23  

86 Roosa Toivonen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 14,67 14,67  
300 Essi Vehmaa Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 14,68 14,68  
500 Edit Nurminen Turun Urheiluliitto 14,79 14,79  

50 Laura Koivukoski Eurajoen Veikot 14,87 14,87  
421 Janika Pulkkinen Savonlinnan Riento 14,88 14,88  
455 Kaisa Pousi Tampereen Pyrintö 15,01 14,93  
320 Pinja Lehtinen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 15,02 15,02  

30 Wilma Jungar Esbo IF 15,12 15,12  
456 Maiju Saukkosaari Tampereen Pyrintö 15,66 15,66  
312 Aino Eno Lauttakylän Luja 15,87 15,78  
354 Pritne Lember Noormarkun Nopsa  15,36  

      
N19 400m aidat     

29 Meeri Salomaa Esbo IF 1.00,66 1.00,66  
359 Erin Karjalahti Nurmijärven Yleisurheilu 1.00,75 1.00,75  
234 Rosa Salonen Kenttäurheilijat -58 1.04,17 1.04,17  

69 Vilma Hakala Helsingfors IFK 1.04,77 1.04,77  



454 Pihla Aro Tampereen Pyrintö 1.07,01 1.05,73  
312 Aino Eno Lauttakylän Luja 1.07,63 1.05,80  
354 Pritne Lember Noormarkun Nopsa 1.11,34 1.06,37  

53 Alisa Pennanen Forssan Salama 1.11,86 1.11,86  
422 Neea Käyhkö Savonlinnan Riento  1.01,54  
460 Venla Väliharju Tampereen Pyrintö  1.05,43  

      
M19 100m     

62 Eino Vuori Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 10,60 10,60  
186 Arttu Peltola Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 10,68 10,68  
428 Niilo Mustalahti Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 10,72 10,72  
102 Alexander Björkgren IF Drott 10,77 10,77  
203 Eero Hirvinen Kankaanpään Seudun Leisku 10,84 10,77  
448 Joel Turkka Tampereen Pyrintö 10,89 10,89  
342 Juho Haapala Maskun Kataja 11,07 11,07  
433 Sebastian Björkman Sjundeå IF 11,07 11,07  
262 Elias Sopo Kuopion Reipas 11,18 11,18  
290 Ilmari Vuorela Laitilan Jyske 11,20 11,20  
178 Kristian Peltola Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 11,24 11,24  
420 Rasmus Hiltunen Savonlinnan Riento 11,27 11,27  
187 Aki Häkkinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 11,31 11,31  
351 Patrik Jakonen Nakkilan Vire 11,32 11,23  
385 Aleksi Huotari Pohjan Koitto 11,32 11,32  
236 Veeti Katainen Kenttäurheilijat -58 11,37 11,34  
217 Samuli Hänninen Karhulan Urheilijat 11,44 11,44  
286 Juuso Pyyhtiä Lahden Ahkera 11,52 11,41  

36 Toni Appelqvist Esbo IF 11,58 11,53  
377 Juho Fyrstén Oulun Pyrintö 11,59 11,59  
516 Atte Sormunen Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut 11,61 11,53  
261 Richard Liemula Kuopion Reipas 11,62 11,62  
101 Johannes Åhman IF Drott 11,77 11,77  
546 Mattias Asp Vasa IS 12,17 11,71  

28 Niklas Björkenheim Esbo IF  11,66  
      
M19 200m     
203 Eero Hirvinen Kankaanpään Seudun Leisku 21,44 21,39  

62 Eino Vuori Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 21,66 21,66  
84 Lassi Kaukonen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 21,91 21,79  

428 Niilo Mustalahti Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 21,91 21,80  
262 Elias Sopo Kuopion Reipas 22,19 22,19  

22 Isac Wedenberg Borgå Akilles 22,26 21,96  
102 Alexander Björkgren IF Drott 22,27 22,27  
342 Juho Haapala Maskun Kataja 22,33 22,33  
186 Arttu Peltola Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 22,47 22,47  
357 Heikki Äijälä Nousiaisten Susi 22,65 22,28  

28 Niklas Björkenheim Esbo IF 22,78 22,78  
495 Nuutti Kokko Turun Urheiluliitto 22,83 22,83  
310 Robert Silenko Lauttakylän Luja 22,86 22,86  



21 Max Tallqvist Borgå Akilles 22,94 22,94  
433 Sebastian Björkman Sjundeå IF 22,97 22,73  
290 Ilmari Vuorela Laitilan Jyske 23,02 23,02  
236 Veeti Katainen Kenttäurheilijat -58 23,04 23,04  
413 Joonatan Huila Säkylän Urheilijat 23,14 23,14  
351 Patrik Jakonen Nakkilan Vire 23,25 23,12  
563 Valtteri Keskinen Vihdin Viesti 23,33 23,33  

45 Evangelos Spartiotis Espoon Tapiot 23,44 22,69  
286 Juuso Pyyhtiä Lahden Ahkera 23,63 23,63  
187 Aki Häkkinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 23,70 23,70  
451 Juho Kahelin Tampereen Pyrintö 23,99 23,99  
377 Juho Fyrstén Oulun Pyrintö 24,29 24,29  
546 Mattias Asp Vasa IS 24,52 23,90  

36 Toni Appelqvist Esbo IF  23,45  
217 Samuli Hänninen Karhulan Urheilijat  25,76  

      
      
M19 400m     
448 Joel Turkka Tampereen Pyrintö 48,80 48,80  
277 Olli Ahlgren Lahden Ahkera 49,39 49,39  
357 Heikki Äijälä Nousiaisten Susi 49,40 49,14  

84 Lassi Kaukonen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 49,73 49,73  
21 Max Tallqvist Borgå Akilles 49,90 49,90  

495 Nuutti Kokko Turun Urheiluliitto 50,09 50,09  
22 Isac Wedenberg Borgå Akilles 50,46 49,86  
28 Niklas Björkenheim Esbo IF 50,60 50,36  

563 Valtteri Keskinen Vihdin Viesti 50,62 50,62  
469 Julius Lehto Tampereen Urheilijat -38 50,91 50,70  
310 Robert Silenko Lauttakylän Luja 51,15 51,12  
175 Dani Lirkki Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 51,35 50,97  
436 Elmeri Lesonen Sotkamon Jymy 51,65 51,65  
481 Roope Kangasvieri Toholammin Urheilijat 51,89 51,61  

45 Evangelos Spartiotis Espoon Tapiot 52,08 51,30  
101 Johannes Åhman IF Drott 52,51 52,51  
112 Oliver Enqvist IF Sibbo-Vargarna 52,61 52,61  
447 Kasperi Valonen Tampereen Pyrintö 52,62 52,15  
413 Joonatan Huila Säkylän Urheilijat 53,17 53,17  
111 Carl-Ivar Back IF Sibbo-Vargarna 57,72 55,59  
565 Eelis Uitto Viipurin Urheilijat  50,20  

      
M19 800m     
317 Santtu Heikkinen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1.52,94 1.52,94  
277 Olli Ahlgren Lahden Ahkera 1.53,57 1.53,57  
232 Atte Nevala Kenttäurheilijat -58 1.54,05 1.54,05  
496 Tuure Haapanen Turun Urheiluliitto 1.54,98 1.54,98  
318 Joona Sointu Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1.55,64 1.55,64  
450 Julius Mäkinen Tampereen Pyrintö 1.55,74 1.54,37  
278 Matias Mononen Lahden Ahkera 1.55,86 1.55,86  



333 Johannes Helander Limingan Niittomiehet 1.58,98 1.58,11  
565 Eelis Uitto Viipurin Urheilijat 1.59,46 1.54,54  
239 Oskari Jacobsson Keravan Urheilijat 1.59,67 1.59,53  
481 Roope Kangasvieri Toholammin Urheilijat 2.00,34 1.56,97  
334 Jani Juntunen Limingan Niittomiehet 2.00,42 1.59,89  
199 Onni Mäkelä Kälviän Tarmo 2.00,73 2.00,73  

63 Onni Ikonen Hankasalmen Hanka 2.01,27 2.01,27  
325 Aleksi Viitamäki Liedon Parma 2.01,91 2.01,91  
514 Lauri Salo Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu 2.02,71 2.02,71  
497 Pyry Suojanen Turun Urheiluliitto 2.02,82 2.02,57  
144 Juho Savolainen Joensuun Kataja 2.02,91 2.02,91  
153 Saku Miettinen Joutsenon Kullervo 2.04,26 2.04,26  
558 Eino Haase Veitsiluodon Kisaveikot 2.04,29 2.04,29  
233 Juuso Hava Kenttäurheilijat -58 2.04,47 2.04,02  
392 Benjamin Björkell Porvoon Urheilijat 2.05,04 2.02,11  
238 Ville Harju Kenttäurheilijat -58 2.05,90 2.05,90  
526 Samuli Kero Vammalan seudun Voima 2.06,92 2.06,92  
395 Veikko Huuskonen Posion Pyrintö 2.07,85 2.07,85  
237 Olli Harju Kenttäurheilijat -58 2.08,49 2.04,56  
538 Viktor Björkell Vasa IS 2.08,83 2.08,83  

      
M19 110m aidat     
102 Alexander Björkgren IF Drott 14,21 14,21  
100 Fredrik Björkqvist IF Åsarna 14,42 14,42  
477 Tomi Laakso Tapanilan Erä 14,87 14,87  

4 Ville Toivonen Ähtärin Urheilijat 14,92 14,92  
452 Aleksi Savolainen Tampereen Pyrintö 15,29 15,29  
242 Jaakko Poutanen Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu 16,19 15,23  
177 Juuso Peltola Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat  13,99  
451 Juho Kahelin Tampereen Pyrintö    

      
M19 400m aidat     
477 Tomi Laakso Tapanilan Erä 53,91 53,91  
175 Dani Lirkki Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 56,34 56,34  
436 Elmeri Lesonen Sotkamon Jymy 58,19 58,19  
112 Oliver Enqvist IF Sibbo-Vargarna 58,23 58,23  
447 Kasperi Valonen Tampereen Pyrintö 58,28 58,28  
149 Santtu Räsänen Joensuun Kataja 59,18 59,18  

7 Pyry Suutarinen Ähtärin Urheilijat 59,72 59,72  
37 Andrei Kiviharju Esbo IF 1.00,45 1.00,45  

479 Tomas Jatsko Tapanilan Erä 1.00,85 1.00,85  
476 Arttu Tuominen Tampereen Urheilijat -38 1.02,41 1.02,41  
526 Samuli Kero Vammalan seudun Voima 1.03,28 1.03,28  
495 Nuutti Kokko Turun Urheiluliitto 1.09,96 1.09,96  

85 Antti Pihlavisto Helsingin Kisa-Veikot    
101 Johannes Åhman IF Drott    

      
     



N22 100m 
308 Alina Strömberg Larsmo IF 11,84 11,84  
248 Sara Francis Kiuruveden Urheilijat 11,87 11,75  
556 Mette Baas Veitsiluodon Kisaveikot 11,98 11,98  
164 Aino Pulkkinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 12,00 11,65  
185 Sanni Mahonen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 12,04 11,85  

15 Sofia Järvelin Alavuden Urheilijat 12,16 12,16  
376 Taru Väisänen Oulun Pyrintö 12,16 12,16  

82 Anni Siirtola Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 12,19 12,11  
196 Annika Haverinen Kajaanin Kipinä 12,21 11,89  

80 Kira Kruuti Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 12,26 12,07  
43 Saara Keskitalo Espoon Tapiot 12,27 12,00  

338 Irina Potinoja Lohtajan Veikot 12,27 12,27  
505 Säde Honkala Turun Urheiluliitto 12,28 12,27  
511 Evelina Ojaniittu Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu 12,32 12,21  
525 Karoliina Kujanpää Valkeakosken Haka 12,33 12,33  
504 Enni Henttonen Turun Urheiluliitto 12,38 12,38  
566 Miina Palonen Viitasaaren Viesti 12,44 12,44  
208 Helmi Kortetmaa Kannuksen Ura 12,47 12,47  

34 Kaisa Mikander Esbo IF 12,50 12,30  
545 Maisa Laakso Vasa IS 12,52 12,32  
276 Ilona Kekkonen Lahden Ahkera 12,56 12,35  
105 Lotta Lahtinen IF Raseborg 12,57 12,57  
444 Olivia Ben Khalifa Tampereen Pyrintö 12,59 12,34  
446 Olivia Mäkinen Tampereen Pyrintö 12,59 12,38  

55 Nathalie Westman Gamlakarleby IF 12,69 12,32  
171 Roosa Mähönen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 12,71 12,71  

35 Molly Pastewka Esbo IF 12,87 12,87  
19 Noora Juslin Borgå Akilles  12,52  
27 Teresa Pollari Esbo IF  14,29  
68 Henriikka Parpala Helsingfors IFK  11,77  
94 Silja Laaksonen Helsingin Tarmo  12,72  

194 Mari Heinonen Kajaanin Kipinä  12,73  
255 Iiris Törrönen Kuivasjärven Aura  13,10  
463 Ilona Luoma Tampereen Pyrintö  12,49  
532 Laura Ollikainen Varkauden Kenttä-Veikot  12,61  

      
N22 200m     
308 Alina Strömberg Larsmo IF 23,88 23,88  
164 Aino Pulkkinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 24,52 23,73  
376 Taru Väisänen Oulun Pyrintö 24,99 24,99  
440 Alisa Aalto Tampereen Pyrintö 25,00 25,00  

80 Kira Kruuti Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 25,04 24,82  
15 Sofia Järvelin Alavuden Urheilijat 25,17 25,17  

248 Sara Francis Kiuruveden Urheilijat 25,17 24,06  
185 Sanni Mahonen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 25,44 24,72  
545 Maisa Laakso Vasa IS 25,50 25,50  

19 Noora Juslin Borgå Akilles 25,63 25,55  



505 Säde Honkala Turun Urheiluliitto 25,75 25,06  
276 Ilona Kekkonen Lahden Ahkera 25,84 25,67  
208 Helmi Kortetmaa Kannuksen Ura 25,86 25,86  
141 Silja Kempas Joensuun Kataja 25,90 25,35  
338 Irina Potinoja Lohtajan Veikot 25,91 25,91  
504 Enni Henttonen Turun Urheiluliitto 25,95 25,95  

34 Kaisa Mikander Esbo IF 25,96 25,71  
511 Evelina Ojaniittu Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu 25,97 25,61  
196 Annika Haverinen Kajaanin Kipinä 26,03 24,45  

81 Heidi Parikka Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 26,05 25,98  
173 Pinja Hirvilahti Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 26,19 26,00  
105 Lotta Lahtinen IF Raseborg 26,22 26,22  
444 Olivia Ben Khalifa Tampereen Pyrintö 26,25 25,59  
110 Elin Mickos IF Sibbo-Vargarna 26,26 25,44  

35 Molly Pastewka Esbo IF 26,31 26,31  
537 Malva Nylund Vasa IS 26,38 25,82  

82 Anni Siirtola Helsingin Kisa-Veikot  25,31  
94 Silja Laaksonen Helsingin Tarmo  26,46  

170 Gia Reinholm Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat  26,11  
402 Emmi Erikkilä Raahen Vesa  28,13  

      
      
N22 400m     
556 Mette Baas Veitsiluodon Kisaveikot 54,03 54,03  
440 Alisa Aalto Tampereen Pyrintö 55,31 55,31  
164 Aino Pulkkinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 55,88 54,07  
240 Hertta Hankimaa Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu 56,49 56,49  

80 Kira Kruuti Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 56,78 55,93  
491 Viola Westling Turun Urheiluliitto 56,83 55,85  
441 Frida Hämäläinen Tampereen Pyrintö 57,59 56,31  
426 Veera Perälä Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 57,82 55,82  
141 Silja Kempas Joensuun Kataja 58,00 58,00  
275 Helmi Vuorimaa Lahden Ahkera 58,38 58,38  
402 Emmi Erikkilä Raahen Vesa 58,86 58,86  
315 Eerika Reunanen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1.02,19 59,49  

      
N22 800m     
491 Viola Westling Turun Urheiluliitto 2.09,13 2.09,13  
165 Heini Ikonen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2.09,39 2.09,39  
512 Marika Aarnio Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu 2.11,54 2.11,54  
166 Siiri Rainio Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2.11,57 2.11,57  
442 Jemina Forss Tampereen Pyrintö 2.11,75 2.11,43  
443 Kiia Keinonen Tampereen Pyrintö 2.12,06 2.12,06  
426 Veera Perälä Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2.12,17 2.09,39  
240 Hertta Hankimaa Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu 2.12,31 2.12,31  
492 Sunna Penttinen Turun Urheiluliitto 2.14,53 2.14,53  
275 Helmi Vuorimaa Lahden Ahkera 2.15,57 2.15,57  
513 Ilona Pulkkinen Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu 2.17,99 2.17,65  



339 Veera Mensonen Maaningan Mahti 2.18,55 2.14,47  
230 Enni Jarvala Kenttäurheilijat -58 2.19,24 2.19,24  
493 Anna Hyvärinen Turun Urheiluliitto 2.25,18 2.21,57  
358 Ida Andersson Nurmijärven Yleisurheilu 2.25,19 2.25,19  
349 Jenna Laamanen Naantalin Löyly 2.25,88 2.25,88  

42 Lotta Penttinen Espoon Tapiot 2.26,90 2.26,90  
      
      
N22 100m aidat     

82 Anni Siirtola Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 13,32 13,32  
43 Saara Keskitalo Espoon Tapiot 13,65 13,65  
19 Noora Juslin Borgå Akilles 13,87 13,87  

444 Olivia Ben Khalifa Tampereen Pyrintö 14,22 14,20  
216 Janette Hanski Karhulan Urheilijat 14,37 14,37  
168 Nora-Julia Isoluoma Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 14,38 14,24  
566 Miina Palonen Viitasaaren Viesti 14,59 14,59  
296 Minttu Mattinen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 14,69 14,69  
418 Aliisa Luukkainen Savonlinnan Riento 14,71 14,67  

55 Nathalie Westman Gamlakarleby IF 14,74 14,74  
120 Sanni Säntti Ilmajoen Kisailijat 14,77 14,77  

81 Heidi Parikka Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 14,80 14,47  
194 Mari Heinonen Kajaanin Kipinä 14,89 14,43  
110 Elin Mickos IF Sibbo-Vargarna 14,98 14,67  
417 Roosa Rissanen Savonlinnan Riento 16,16 16,16  
403 Veera Möttönen Raahen Vesa  14,60  
532 Laura Ollikainen Varkauden Kenttä-Veikot  14,58  
537 Malva Nylund Vasa IS  15,66  

      
N22 400m aidat     
551 Mathilda Kvist Vasa IS 59,71 59,71  
441 Frida Hämäläinen Tampereen Pyrintö 1.00,11 1.00,11  
556 Mette Baas Veitsiluodon Kisaveikot 1.00,76 1.00,23  
216 Janette Hanski Karhulan Urheilijat 1.01,48 1.01,48  
194 Mari Heinonen Kajaanin Kipinä 1.03,39 1.03,39  
275 Helmi Vuorimaa Lahden Ahkera 1.03,41 1.03,41  
259 Karoliina Bogdanoff Kuivasjärven Aura 1.06,13 1.06,13  
442 Jemina Forss Tampereen Pyrintö  1.03,60  
443 Kiia Keinonen Tampereen Pyrintö  1.04,20  

      
M22 100m     

26 Tuukka Huuskola Esbo IF 10,45 10,45  
130 Lasse Hämelahti Janakkalan Jana 10,81 10,78  
108 Mikael Granqvist IF Sibbo-Vargarna 10,89 10,77  
183 Viljami Hietaharju Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 10,89 10,89  

66 Pavel Mäkinen Helsingfors IFK 10,92 10,92  
370 Eeli Purola Oulun Pyrintö 11,06 10,95  
562 Joonas Jyrkkä Vetelin Urheilijat 11,13 11,13  
247 Jasper Leppäkangas Keuruun Kisailijat 11,16 11,16  



284 Aaro Karjalainen Lahden Ahkera 11,20 11,02  
159 Daniel Savolainen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 11,26 10,90  
131 Juho Rönkä Janakkalan Jana 11,28 11,16  

8 Teemu Tuomela Alajärven Ankkurit 11,31 11,23  
155 Joonas Liukkonen Juvan Urheilijat 11,33 10,92  
250 Mikael Kangaskorte Kuivasjärven Aura 12,15 12,15  
534 Mahance Muisa Vasa IS 12,52 12,52  

      
M22 200m     

26 Tuukka Huuskola Esbo IF 20,90 20,90  
369 Samuel Purola Oulun Pyrintö 21,04 20,84  
108 Mikael Granqvist IF Sibbo-Vargarna 21,84 21,54  

77 Tommi Mäkinen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 21,86 21,63  
157 Pietari Valoranta Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 21,88 21,88  
227 Elias Jrad Kenttäurheilijat -58 22,33 22,33  
370 Eeli Purola Oulun Pyrintö 22,35 22,26  
344 Christian Vänttinen Naantalin Löyly 22,37 22,30  

8 Teemu Tuomela Alajärven Ankkurit 22,61 22,61  
412 Kalle Kompuinen Säkylän Urheilijat 22,79 22,11  
488 Harald Spoof Turun Urheiluliitto 22,81 22,81  
159 Daniel Savolainen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 22,89 22,32  
206 Markus Erkkilä Kannuksen Ura 22,89 22,76  
294 Teemu Taipale Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 23,05 23,05  
155 Joonas Liukkonen Juvan Urheilijat 23,19 22,54  
131 Juho Rönkä Janakkalan Jana 23,75 22,61  
250 Mikael Kangaskorte Kuivasjärven Aura 24,39 24,39  
534 Mahance Muisa Vasa IS 25,79 25,67  

66 Pavel Mäkinen Helsingfors IFK  22,42  
78 Niko Viljola Helsingin Kisa-Veikot  22,57  

129 Valtteri Välläri Janakkalan Jana  23,01  
130 Lasse Hämelahti Janakkalan Jana  23,15  
201 Eelis Hirvinen Kankaanpään Seudun Leisku  22,72  
228 Leo Uusimäki Kenttäurheilijat -58  22,09  

      
      
M22 400m     

77 Tommi Mäkinen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 47,85 47,85  
324 Tuomas Lehtonen Liedon Parma 47,98 47,98  
344 Christian Vänttinen Naantalin Löyly 48,27 48,27  
228 Leo Uusimäki Kenttäurheilijat -58 48,61 48,61  

18 Jonni Blomqvist Borgå Akilles 48,70 48,70  
108 Mikael Granqvist IF Sibbo-Vargarna 48,94 48,94  
157 Pietari Valoranta Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 49,32 49,32  
227 Elias Jrad Kenttäurheilijat -58 49,37 49,37  

78 Niko Viljola Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 49,38 48,92  
346 Markus Teijula Naantalin Löyly 49,50 47,63  
412 Kalle Kompuinen Säkylän Urheilijat 49,75 49,51  

65 Anton Tallbacka Helsingfors IFK 50,11 50,11  



64 Daniel Lundmark Helsingfors IFK 50,12 49,83  
369 Samuel Purola Oulun Pyrintö   (200m SM 2.) 
345 Elias Tuominen Naantalin Löyly 50,36 49,21  
158 Iiro Surkka Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 50,49 50,49  
294 Teemu Taipale Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 50,67 50,67  
488 Harald Spoof Turun Urheiluliitto 51,07 51,07  
206 Markus Erkkilä Kannuksen Ura 51,46 49,41  
368 Joni Heikkinen Oulun Pyrintö 51,47 51,47  
398 Vesa Kittilä Pyhäjoen Wirta 52,16 49,73  
137 Eino Könönen Joensuun Kataja 56,46 53,78  

      
      
M22 800m     

78 Niko Viljola Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 1.51,27 1.51,27  
345 Elias Tuominen Naantalin Löyly 1.51,73 1.51,72  
346 Markus Teijula Naantalin Löyly 1.51,91 1.48,10  
138 Konsta Hämäläinen Joensuun Kataja 1.52,84 1.52,84  
344 Christian Vänttinen Naantalin Löyly 1.52,90 1.52,90  
269 Niklas Heikkilä Kuusankosken Urheiluseura 1.53,41 1.52,47  

64 Daniel Lundmark Helsingfors IFK 1.54,59 1.54,59  
54 Väinö Venetjoki Gamlakarleby IF 1.54,66 1.54,66  

295 Samu Heikkonen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 1.54,70 1.54,70  
285 Lassi Kuva Lahden Ahkera 1.54,82 1.54,82  
271 Leevi Kallio Lahden Ahkera 1.56,28 1.56,28  
489 Niklas Lainto Turun Urheiluliitto 1.56,32 1.55,96  
118 Robin Kronqvist IK Falken 1.57,74 1.56,86  

79 Vincent Quednau Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2.00,49 1.54,73  
41 Jere Niemi Espoon Tapiot 2.02,06 1.59,49  

139 Elias Kortelainen Joensuun Kataja 2.03,19 2.03,19  
229 Miikka Ojala Kenttäurheilijat -58 2.03,94 2.03,94  
331 Eetu Luoma Limingan Niittomiehet 2.06,75 2.06,75  
184 Leevi Tähtinen Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 2.08,64 2.08,64  

      
M22 110m aidat     
202 Pyry Santahuhta Kankaanpään Seudun Leisku 14,42 14,42  
161 Miska Sundberg Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 14,84 14,76  
201 Eelis Hirvinen Kankaanpään Seudun Leisku 15,04 14,85  

93 Jere Liskojärvi Helsingin Tarmo 15,70 15,21  
109 Elias Ylöstalo IF Sibbo-Vargarna  15,07  
272 Joni Järvinen Lahden Ahkera  15,15  
368 Joni Heikkinen Oulun Pyrintö  15,88  

      
M22 400m aidat     
324 Tuomas Lehtonen Liedon Parma 50,53 50,53  

18 Jonni Blomqvist Borgå Akilles 51,44 51,44  
65 Anton Tallbacka Helsingfors IFK 53,91 53,91  

158 Iiro Surkka Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 54,52 54,52  
74 Pekka Sinkkonen Helsingfors IFK 55,42 53,85  



398 Vesa Kittilä Pyhäjoen Wirta 55,53 53,21  
327 Kalle Stylman Liedon Parma 55,79 54,67  
326 Markus Hurri Liedon Parma 55,83 55,83  
109 Elias Ylöstalo IF Sibbo-Vargarna 57,30 55,99  
478 Samu Laakso Tapanilan Erä 57,57 56,34  
113 Anton Kunnas IF Sibbo-Vargarna  54,91  
201 Eelis Hirvinen Kankaanpään Seudun Leisku    

 


